TUESDAY, MAY 20, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY JURY DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

22.09-21727-CR
22-09-21728-CR
22-09-21729-CR

23-09-21964-CR
24-04-22140-CR

23-09-21977-CR
24-03-22124-CR

24-03-22125-CR
24-03-22126-CR

Frederick Damell Hoagie Karels
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Joshua Currie Hoagie Karels
Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

Andre Allen Sarah Wilkinson
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Francisco Hernandez-Ibanez Brandon Gosch
In Jail



